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SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES

Mrs Abigail Birch
Executive Headteacher

Miss Maddy Jones
Head of School

ACADEMIC YEAR 2022 - 2023

AUTUMN 2022

Term1

Thursday 1% and Friday 2"9 September
Monday 5% September

Friday 215 October

Staff Development
Pupils in School
End of Term 1

Autumn Holiday Monday 24t October — Friday 28t October
Term 2

Monday 31°t October Pupils in School

Friday 16™ December End of Term 2

Christmas Holiday Monday 19t December — Monday 2nd January
SPRING 2023

Term 3

Tuesday 3rd January
Friday 10" February
Spring Holidays

Pupils in School
End of Term 3
Monday 13t February — Friday 17th February

Term4

Monday 20th February
Tuesday 21st February
Friday 315t March
Easter Holiday

SUMMER 2023

Term 5

Monday 17th April
Monday 1st May
Friday 26" May
May Holiday

Term 6

Monday 5% June and Tuesday 6% June

Wednesday 7™ June
Friday 21st July

Summer Holidays Commence

Staff Development

Pupils in School

End of Term 4

Monday 3rd April — Friday 14™ April

Pupils in School

Bank Holiday

End of Term 5

Monday 29 May — Friday 2nd June

Staff Development
Pupils in School
End of Term 6
Monday 24th July
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